Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/20/2004	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CommunityIQ.com, Inc.		05/15/2007	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vista, Inc.
Street Address:	8644 154th Avenue NE
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2459636	VISTA
Registration Number:	2467626	V

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)224-0779

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-682-8100
Email: efiling@cojk.com

Correspondent Name: Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness

Address Line 1: 1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-2347

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VSTA222899	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maria L.C. Anderson, Reg. No. 40,574	
Signature:	/Maria L. C. Anderson/	

900077589 REEL: 003548 FRAME: 0102

7453656

)0 c9% T

Date:	05/21/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=signed assignment#page1.tif source=signed assignment#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003548 FRAME: 0103

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, CommunityIQ.com, Inc. (hereinafter the "ASSIGNOR"), a Washington corporation, d/b/a Vista.com, is the owner of the following service marks which have been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, namely:

Mark: VISTA

U.S. Service Mark Registration No. 2,459,636; Registered: June 12, 2001

Our Reference: VSTA-2-22899

Mark: Miscellaneous Design

U.S. Service Mark Registration No. 2,467,626; Registered: July 10, 2001

Our Reference: VSTA-2-22900

and;

WHEREAS, Vista, Inc. (hereinafter the "ASSIGNEE"), a Washington corporation, having a place of business at 8644 154th Avenue NE, Redmond, WA 98052, acquired said service marks and registrations thereof on or about <u>January 20, 2004</u>, from ASSIGNOR;

NOW, THEREFORE, effective nunc pro tunc on or about January 20, 2004, for sufficient, good, and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby memorialize and clarify the prior understanding of the parties that ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned and transferred unto ASSIGNEE its entire right, title to and interest in said service marks and said registrations, together with the goodwill of the business associated with the service marks.

Executed at Redmon Q	(city), uA (state), this 15 day of
0	CommunityIQ.com, Inc.
	(Signature) MAROIN MAII (Typed or Printed Name) COO (Title)
is the person who appeared before me, an instrument, on oath stated that he/she	ctory evidence that Markin Mar
Dated: 5-15-07 (Seal or siamp) Notary Public State of Washington HOLLY M. GRAGG My Appointment Expires Apr 9, 2008	Notary Public My appointment expires April 9 208 CEH/PAS

RECORDED: 05/23/2007